
Total Results KIDS PISTE 2024

Figures 
(30%)

Overall Score Environment BSD and RA Final Score Talent Card

Upper B. Lower B. Splits Arch Extension Land Sc. Prop. C. BB/BC Height Routine Flexibility Water Sc.

1 25 Lenz Vanessa 2013 SVB 9.0000 9.1667 10.0000 10.0000 6.5000 8.9333 6.5833 7.8387 6.1833 7.1111 8.1611 7.1755 6.6987 7.5598 1.01 1.0118 7.73 Regional*

2 3 Bazhenova Nina 2013 LNZ 6.5000 9.5000 8.6667 9.5000 7.5000 8.3333 6.4722 7.1854 5.4204 6.8403 7.8472 6.7531 6.0190 7.0069 1.01 1.0190 7.21 Regional*

3 5 Keely Leia 2014 LNZ 9.0000 8.5000 8.3333 10.0000 5.7500 8.3167 5.7944 7.1502 5.5278 6.7153 7.2083 6.4792 6.1090 6.9194 1.01 1.0193 7.12 Regional*

4 13 Gregoire Alyssia 2013 LA 10.0000 9.5000 5.6667 6.0000 6.2500 7.4833 6.4500 6.5430 5.6963 6.3542 6.2861 6.2659 5.9940 6.5496 1.00 1.0272 6.73 Regional*

5 9 Carbonneau Camille 2013 SVB 6.5000 9.1667 6.3333 10.0000 5.2500 7.4500 6.1611 6.9276 5.5204 6.0347 7.3333 6.3954 5.9803 6.5873 1.01 1.0102 6.72 Regional*

6 24 Courouge Emma 2013 MORG 6.0000 9.0000 6.6667 6.0000 5.2500 6.5833 6.1056 7.1210 5.5241 6.5556 6.6583 6.3929 5.9837 6.3273 1.01 1.0082 6.44 Regional*

7 12 Alessi Giulia 2013 LA 5.0000 9.3333 7.3333 10.0000 6.0000 7.5333 5.9833 6.2035 5.2944 5.7431 6.8833 6.0215 5.6357 6.3593 1.00 1.0058 6.40 Regional*

8 11 Michalis Eline 2013 GN1885 5.5000 8.0000 7.3333 3.5000 6.7500 6.2167 6.1556 6.5383 5.7611 6.3264 6.5500 6.2663 5.8707 6.1327 1.01 1.0108 6.26 Regional*

9 14 Affolter Elena 2013 LNZ 6.5000 9.1667 8.3333 7.0000 5.5000 7.3000 5.9500 5.6525 4.5481 4.7431 6.2139 5.4215 5.4767 6.0016 1.01 1.0210 6.19 Regional*

10 17 Schmid Sophia 2013 LNZ 7.0000 9.0000 5.0000 4.5000 7.0000 6.5000 6.3167 6.8142 5.1352 6.0000 5.8528 6.0238 5.7263 6.0774 1.01 1.0009 6.14 Regional*

11 15 Maurer-Cecchini Valentine 2013 DSV 6.0000 7.1667 7.6667 7.5000 6.0000 6.8667 5.1278 6.4648 4.5426 4.9444 6.2750 5.4709 5.5707 5.9196 1.01 1.0075 6.02

12 19 Poyurs Annabel 2013 LNZ 7.0000 8.6667 4.6667 8.0000 5.2500 6.7167 4.9333 6.2603 3.8870 4.6250 6.5667 5.2545 5.2773 5.7000 1.01 1.0337 5.95

13 23 Rondel Méline 2013 MN 6.5000 8.0000 3.3333 10.0000 5.7500 6.7167 5.6444 7.1204 4.1704 4.5278 5.9778 5.4881 5.2515 5.7857 1.00 1.0252 5.93

14 8 Vannotti Clara 2013 LNZ 7.0000 9.3333 6.3333 7.5000 5.7500 7.1833 5.3611 5.2267 4.3333 4.8333 5.7889 5.1087 5.2920 5.7861 1.01 1.0098 5.90

15 2 Georgi Giada 2014 LNZ 6.5000 8.8333 5.0000 7.0000 6.2500 6.7167 5.6167 5.4021 4.2056 5.1389 6.3333 5.3393 4.7409 5.5730 1.01 1.0221 5.75

16 20 Lamara Aliz 2013 LNZ 5.5000 9.1667 4.3333 6.5000 6.5000 6.4000 4.9222 6.1247 4.3722 4.8611 5.6917 5.1944 5.0930 5.5257 1.01 1.0185 5.68

17 22 Spasybo Anna 2013 LNZ 4.5000 5.5000 5.3333 9.5000 7.7500 6.5167 5.5667 6.7907 3.4278 3.1528 6.5361 5.0948 4.8363 5.4438 1.01 1.0182 5.60

18 21 Häfliger Louise 2015 LNZ 5.0000 8.0000 3.6667 7.0000 7.0000 6.1333 5.2222 5.2947 3.6741 4.5764 6.2694 5.0074 4.0688 5.0636 1.01 1.0232 5.23

19 1 Mathys Lorena 2014 LNZ 6.0000 7.8333 4.0000 4.0000 5.0000 5.3667 5.5667 5.8488 4.4667 4.3958 5.2889 5.1134 4.2341 4.9256 1.01 1.0304 5.13

20 7 Lafosse Margot 2014 LNZ 3.0000 8.8333 7.6667 4.0000 4.7500 5.6500 5.2000 4.4772 4.1796 4.0208 6.4639 4.8683 4.4188 4.9680 1.01 1.0142 5.09

21 6 Bienek Victoria 2014 LNZ 3.5000 9.1667 5.6667 10.0000 5.5000 6.7667 4.7278 4.7702 3.1611 3.1875 5.9972 4.3688 3.7826 4.9123 1.01 1.0179 5.05

22 27 Möbes Nora 2015 LNZ 3.0000 8.3333 4.0000 6.5000 5.5000 5.4667 5.1000 4.3914 3.4315 4.0069 6.0694 4.5998 4.2011 4.7403 1.01 1.0259 4.91

23 10 Cabrita Selena 2013 DSV 3.0000 8.3333 2.6667 6.5000 5.7500 5.2500 4.6278 5.2955 3.3500 3.1250 5.1778 4.3152 4.4510 4.6364 1.01 1.0175 4.76

24 4 Salomez Maïa 2013 DSV 3.0000 9.5000 2.0000 6.5000 5.0000 5.2000 4.8278 5.1774 3.2333 2.8264 4.3722 4.0874 4.6527 4.5908 1.01 1.0035 4.65

25 26 Audiar Elisabeth 2013 GN1885 3.0000 6.8333 2.0000 5.5000 4.5000 4.3667 4.4167 6.0068 4.8815 3.2986 5.1389 4.7485 4.7527 4.6352 1.01 0.9887 4.63

26 18 Imbachi Lopez Sara Sofia 2013 DSV 4.0000 8.5000 3.3333 3.5000 4.5000 4.7667 3.9222 4.4407 3.2296 3.9722 4.6472 4.0424 4.6180 4.4324 1.01 1.0238 4.58

27 16 Schmid Karina 2014 LNZ 5.2112 1.5634 1.01 0.00

*will be distributed only when regional activity is confirmed

Rank

Land tests (30%) Water tests (40%)

Start 
Nr

Name ClubYOB



Detail Results/Ranking Pt. 1.1.1 - Upper & 1.1.2 Lower Body Kids

Plank Upper Body Lower Body

Score Rep. Points PU Stops Points JR Rep Points Rep Points points av points av.

1 Mathys Lorena LNZ 10.0 2 2.0 0 10.0 8 6.5 7 7.0 6.0000 7.8333

2 Georgi Giada LNZ 10.0 3 3.0 0 10.0 12 8.5 8 8.0 6.5000 8.8333

3 Bazhenova Nina LNZ 10.0 3 3.0 0 10.0 14 9.5 9 9.0 6.5000 9.5000

4 Salomez Maïa DSV 5.0 1 1.0 0 10.0 14 9.5 9 9.0 3.0000 9.5000

5 Keely Leia LNZ 10.0 8 8.0 0 10.0 10 7.5 8 8.0 9.0000 8.5000

6 Bienek Victoria LNZ 7.0 0 0.0 0 10.0 12 8.5 9 9.0 3.5000 9.1667

7 Lafosse Margot LNZ 5.0 1 1.0 0 10.0 10 7.5 9 9.0 3.0000 8.8333

8 Vannotti Clara LNZ 10.0 4 4.0 0 10.0 13 9.0 9 9.0 7.0000 9.3333

9 Carbonneau Camille SVB 8.0 5 5.0 0 10.0 12 8.5 9 9.0 6.5000 9.1667

10 Cabrita Selena DSV 6.0 0 0.0 0 10.0 9 7.0 8 8.0 3.0000 8.3333

11 Michalis Eline GN1885 9.0 2 2.0 0 10.0 7 6.0 8 8.0 5.5000 8.0000

12 Alessi Giulia LA 7.0 3 3.0 0 10.0 13 9.0 9 9.0 5.0000 9.3333

13 Gregoire Alyssia LA 10.0 10 10.0 0 10.0 12 8.5 10 10.0 10.0000 9.5000

14 Affolter Elena LNZ 10.0 3 3.0 0 10.0 10 7.5 10 10.0 6.5000 9.1667

15 Maurer-Cecchini Valentine DSV 7.0 5 5.0 4 2.0 14 9.5 10 10.0 6.0000 7.1667

16 Schmid Karina LNZ 0.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 3.3333

17 Schmid Sophia LNZ 8.0 6 6.0 0 10.0 13 9.0 8 8.0 7.0000 9.0000

18 Imbachi Lopez Sara Sofia DSV 8.0 0 0.0 0 10.0 10 7.5 8 8.0 4.0000 8.5000

19 Poyurs Annabel LNZ 9.0 5 5.0 1 8.0 15 10.0 8 8.0 7.0000 8.6667

20 Lamara Aliz LNZ 8.0 3 3.0 0 10.0 12 8.5 9 9.0 5.5000 9.1667

21 Häfliger Louise LNZ 10.0 0 0.0 1 8.0 11 8.0 8 8.0 5.0000 8.0000

22 Spasybo Anna LNZ 8.0 1 1.0 3 4.0 8 6.5 6 6.0 4.5000 5.5000

23 Rondel Méline MN 9.0 4 4.0 1 8.0 13 9.0 7 7.0 6.5000 8.0000

24 Courouge Emma MORG 9.0 3 3.0 1 8.0 13 9.0 11 10.0 6.0000 9.0000

25 Lenz Vanessa SVB 10.0 8 8.0 0 10.0 12 8.5 9 9.0 9.0000 9.1667

26 Audiar Elisabeth GN1885 6.0 0 0.0 0 10.0 8 6.5 4 4.0 3.0000 6.8333

27 Möbes Nora LNZ 5.0 1 1.0 0 10.0 11 8.0 7 7.0 3.0000 8.3333

Squats High Jumps

Lower BodyUpper Body

St# Kids
Push-ups

Name Club
Jumping Rope



Detail Results/Ranking Pt. 1.1.3. Splits - 1.1.4. Arch - 1.1.5. Extension

Splits Arch Feet/Leg ext.

no. KB Points no. KB Points no. KB points Dist. Points A cm points cm points av. points points av. points

1 Mathys Lorena LNZ 1 5.0 1 5.0 nf 2.0 9 4.0 1.00 4.0 9 6.0 4.0000 4.0000 5.0000
2 Georgi Giada LNZ 4 8.0 1 5.0 nf 2.0 3 7.0 0.50 3.5 3 9.0 5.0000 7.0000 6.2500
3 Bazhenova Nina LNZ 5 9.0 6 10.0 3 7.0 -2 9.5 4.00 7.0 5 8.0 8.6667 9.5000 7.5000
4 Salomez Maïa DSV nf 2.0 nf 2.0 nf 2.0 4 6.5 0.00 3.0 7 7.0 2.0000 6.5000 5.0000
5 Keely Leia LNZ 3 7.0 4 8.0 6 10.0 -6 10.0 0.00 3.0 4 8.5 8.3333 10.0000 5.7500
6 Bienek Victoria LNZ 5 9.0 2 6.0 nf 2.0 -11 10.0 1.00 4.0 7 7.0 5.6667 10.0000 5.5000
7 Lafosse Margot LNZ 5 9.0 3 7.0 3 7.0 9 4.0 0.00 3.0 8 6.5 7.6667 4.0000 4.7500
8 Vannotti Clara LNZ 5 9.0 4 8.0 nf 2.0 2 7.5 2.00 5.0 8 6.5 6.3333 7.5000 5.7500

9 Carbonneau Camille SVB 6 10.0 3 7.0 nf 2.0 -7 10.0 0.00 3.0 6 7.5 6.3333 10.0000 5.2500
10 Cabrita Selena DSV 0 4.0 nf 2.0 nf 2.0 4 6.5 2.00 5.0 8 6.5 2.6667 6.5000 5.7500
11 Michalis Eline GN1885 6 10.0 6 10.0 nf 2.0 10 3.5 3.00 6.0 6 7.5 7.3333 3.5000 6.7500
12 Alessi Giulia LA 6 10.0 6 10.0 nf 2.0 -8 10.0 1.00 4.0 5 8.0 7.3333 10.0000 6.0000
13 Gregoire Alyssia LA 4 8.0 0 4.0 1 5.0 5 6.0 2.00 5.0 6 7.5 5.6667 6.0000 6.2500
14 Affolter Elena LNZ 5 9.0 4 8.0 4 8.0 3 7.0 1.00 4.0 7 7.0 8.3333 7.0000 5.5000
15 Maurer-Cecchini Valentine DSV 5 9.0 3 7.0 3 7.0 2 7.5 1.00 4.0 5 8.0 7.6667 7.5000 6.0000
16 Schmid Karina LNZ 4.0 4.0 4.0 8.5 3.0 10.0 4.0000 8.5000 6.5000
17 Schmid Sophia LNZ 4 8.0 1 5.0 nf 2.0 8 4.5 1.00 4.0 1 10.0 5.0000 4.5000 7.0000
18 Imbachi Lopez Sara Sofia DSV 2 6.0 nf 2.0 nf 2.0 10 3.5 0.00 3.0 9 6.0 3.3333 3.5000 4.5000
19 Poyurs Annabel LNZ 3 7.0 1 5.0 nf 2.0 1 8.0 1.00 4.0 8 6.5 4.6667 8.0000 5.2500
20 Lamara Aliz LNZ 5 9.0 nf 2.0 nf 2.0 4 6.5 2.50 5.5 6 7.5 4.3333 6.5000 6.5000
21 Häfliger Louise LNZ nf 2.0 3 7.0 nf 2.0 3 7.0 2.00 5.0 3 9.0 3.6667 7.0000 7.0000
22 Spasybo Anna LNZ 5 9.0 1 5.0 nf 2.0 -2 9.5 3.00 6.0 2 9.5 5.3333 9.5000 7.7500
23 Rondel Méline MN nf 2.0 2 6.0 nf 2.0 -7 10.0 0.50 3.5 5 8.0 3.3333 10.0000 5.7500
24 Courouge Emma MORG 6 10.0 4 8.0 nf 2.0 5 6.0 0.00 3.0 6 7.5 6.6667 6.0000 5.2500

25 Lenz Vanessa SVB 6 10.0 6 10.0 6 10.0 -9 10.0 2.00 5.0 5 8.0 10.0000 10.0000 6.5000

26 Audiar Elisabeth GN1885 nf 2.0 nf 2.0 nf 2.0 6 5.5 0.50 3.5 10 5.5 2.0000 5.5000 4.5000
27 Möbes Nora LNZ 4 8.0 nf 2.0 nf 2.0 4 6.5 1.00 4.0 7 7.0 4.0000 6.5000 5.5000

St# 
Eli

Name Club
feet ext.Side Split leg ext.Right Split ArchLeft Split



PISTE 2024 - Detail Results/Ranking Pt. 1.2.1. Propulsion Combination

A B C D E A B C D E A B C D E A B C D
1 Mathys Lorena LNZ 5.00 6.00 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.50 4.75 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.50 5.08 6.00 5.58 5.58

2 Georgi Giada LNZ 5.25 6.00 5.00 5.75 4.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.00 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.50 5.33 5.75 5.50 5.92

3 Bazhenova Nina LNZ 5.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.00 6.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.75 5.25 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.67 6.67 6.75

4 Salomez Maïa DSV 4.50 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.50 5.25 4.75 4.25 5.00 5.00 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.25 4.75 4.42 4.92

5 Keely Leia LNZ 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.00 6.50 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.50 6.08 5.75 5.83

6 Bienek Victoria LNZ 4.00 4.50 4.00 3.00 4.50 5.25 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.50 6.25 4.75 4.83 4.42 4.50

7 Lafosse Margot LNZ 5.50 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.08 5.25 5.25

8 Vannotti Clara LNZ 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.50 4.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.50 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50

9 Carbonneau Camille SVB 6.25 5.50 6.75 6.75 5.75 6.25 5.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 7.00 5.92 5.83 6.42 6.42

10 Cabrita Selena DSV 5.00 3.50 5.00 3.50 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.50 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.50 4.75 4.58 5.08 4.25

11 Michalis Eline GN1885 7.00 7.00 6.25 6.00 5.00 5.75 6.50 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.67 6.33 5.92

12 Alessi Giulia LA 7.00 6.50 5.75 5.75 4.50 6.00 6.00 6.50 5.75 5.50 6.00 7.25 6.00 6.00 5.50 6.33 6.58 6.08 5.83

13 Gregoire Alyssia LA 6.75 7.50 6.25 6.75 7.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.25 6.75 5.75 7.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.92 6.17 6.08

14 Affolter Elena LNZ 6.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 5.75 5.92 5.92

15 Maurer-Cecchini Valentine DSV 4.25 4.00 6.00 5.50 4.50 4.50 5.25 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.50 3.75 6.00 5.00 5.25 4.75 4.33 6.08 5.42

16 Schmid Karina LNZ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

17 Schmid Sophia LNZ 5.75 6.00 7.00 7.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 7.00 6.50 6.00 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.25 5.83 6.25 6.75 6.50

18 Imbachi Lopez Sara Sofia DSV 5.00 4.00 2.00 4.50 3.00 5.25 4.00 2.00 4.00 3.75 6.25 4.00 2.00 4.75 4.50 5.50 4.00 2.00 4.42

19 Poyurs Annabel LNZ 5.25 5.00 3.50 3.75 4.00 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.67 4.83

20 Lamara Aliz LNZ 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.50 5.25 5.00 6.00 5.50 4.67 5.17 4.83 5.17

21 Häfliger Louise LNZ 6.25 5.25 3.50 5.25 3.50 5.25 5.00 5.75 5.00 4.75 5.50 5.25 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.67 5.17 5.08 5.33

22 Spasybo Anna LNZ 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.00 5.50 5.50 6.50 6.00 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.75 5.58 5.83 5.67

23 Rondel Méline MN 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.67 5.75 5.58

24 Courouge Emma MORG 6.00 6.50 6.00 5.75 7.00 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.25 5.25 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.50 5.92 6.25 6.25 5.75

25 Lenz Vanessa SVB 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.50 7.00 6.00 6.50 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.00 7.00 6.25 6.42 6.67 6.42

26 Audiar Elisabeth GN1885 4.00 3.00 4.50 4.00 3.00 4.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.25 4.00 4.50 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.00 4.08 4.92 4.75

27 Möbes Nora LNZ 5.50 5.25 4.00 4.50 3.75 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.00 6.00 5.00 5.33 5.17 4.83 5.25

1.4.1. - Propulsion Combination
St# 

Kids
Name Club

Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Average 4th Mark



Av. Score
E A B C D E A Av-H&L B Av-H&L C Av-H&L D Av-H&L E Av-H&L A-E

5.50 5.08 6.00 5.58 5.58 5.50 5.06 6.00 5.64 5.64 5.50 5.57
5.50 5.33 5.75 5.50 5.92 5.50 5.31 5.75 5.58 5.94 5.50 5.62
6.33 5.75 6.67 6.67 6.75 6.33 5.67 6.78 6.78 6.83 6.31 6.47
4.75 5.25 4.75 4.42 4.92 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.36 4.94 4.83 4.83
5.67 5.50 6.08 5.75 5.83 5.67 5.50 6.06 5.75 5.89 5.78 5.79
5.08 4.75 4.83 4.42 4.50 5.08 4.83 4.81 4.44 4.67 4.89 4.73
4.92 5.50 5.08 5.25 5.25 4.92 5.50 5.06 5.25 5.17 5.03 5.20
5.08 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.08 5.25 5.42 5.50 5.50 5.14 5.36
6.25 5.92 5.83 6.42 6.42 6.25 6.03 5.72 6.44 6.44 6.17 6.16
4.67 4.75 4.58 5.08 4.25 4.67 4.75 4.56 5.06 4.17 4.61 4.63
5.75 6.25 6.67 6.33 5.92 5.75 6.17 6.61 6.31 5.94 5.75 6.16
5.17 6.33 6.58 6.08 5.83 5.17 6.22 6.56 6.06 5.81 5.28 5.98
6.58 6.25 6.92 6.17 6.08 6.58 6.25 7.03 6.19 6.14 6.64 6.45
5.92 6.25 5.75 5.92 5.92 5.92 6.25 5.75 5.94 5.94 5.86 5.95
5.25 4.75 4.33 6.08 5.42 5.25 4.67 4.22 6.06 5.44 5.25 5.13
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6.17 5.83 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.17 5.81 6.25 6.83 6.50 6.19 6.32
3.75 5.50 4.00 2.00 4.42 3.75 5.42 4.00 2.00 4.44 3.75 3.92
4.75 5.25 5.00 4.67 4.83 4.75 5.25 5.00 4.69 4.89 4.83 4.93
4.83 4.67 5.17 4.83 5.17 4.83 4.61 5.19 4.89 5.03 4.89 4.92
4.67 5.67 5.17 5.08 5.33 4.67 5.61 5.19 5.31 5.31 4.69 5.22
5.17 5.75 5.58 5.83 5.67 5.17 5.75 5.56 5.72 5.69 5.11 5.57
5.58 5.75 5.67 5.75 5.58 5.58 5.75 5.61 5.75 5.56 5.56 5.64
6.25 5.92 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.25 5.94 6.33 6.17 5.75 6.33 6.11
7.00 6.25 6.42 6.67 6.42 7.00 6.25 6.44 6.78 6.44 7.00 6.58
4.00 4.00 4.08 4.92 4.75 4.00 4.00 4.22 4.94 4.83 4.08 4.42
4.67 5.33 5.17 4.83 5.25 4.67 5.39 5.19 4.89 5.25 4.78 5.10

Average EAverage DAverage CAverage BAverage AAverage 5th Mark



PISTE 2024 - Detail Results/Ranking Pt. 1.2.2. Bodyboost/Barracuda Kids

Total Result
BB1 BB2 BB1 BB2 BB1 BB2 BB1 BB2 BB1 BB2 Av-H&LAv-H&L BB1 BB2 BC1 BC2 BC1 BC2 BC1 BC2 BC1 BC2 BC1 BC2 Av-H&LAv-H&L BC1 BC2 BB1 BC1 BB2 BC2 BB BC

1.0 1.0 1.7 1.7 5.4

1 Mathys Lorena LNZ 6.80 6.60 6.50 6.70 8.00 7.80 7.1 7.0 7.1 7.0 7.0 6.9 7.0 6.9 5.50 5.30 4.50 5.00 5.20 5.50 5.1 5.3 5.1 5.3 5.1 5.3 8.7 9.0 7.00 8.69   6.92   8.97   31.58     5.8488   
2 Georgi Giada LNZ 6.90 7.60 6.30 6.80 6.80 6.60 6.7 7.0 6.7 7.0 6.7 6.9 6.7 6.9 3.50 5.80 4.40 4.90 3.80 4.90 3.9 5.2 3.9 5.2 4.0 5.1 6.9 8.7 6.71 6.86   6.93   8.67   29.17     5.4021   
3 Bazhenova Nina LNZ 9.70 9.50 8.70 8.80 9.00 9.00 9.1 9.1 9.1 9.1 9.1 9.1 9.1 9.1 6.00 5.90 6.50 6.10 6.00 5.80 6.2 5.9 6.2 5.9 6.2 5.9 10.6 10.1 9.09 10.58 9.07   10.07 38.80     7.1854   
4 Salomez Maïa DSV 6.50 6.80 6.60 6.90 6.50 6.60 6.5 6.8 6.5 6.8 6.5 6.8 6.5 6.8 2.50 4.90 3.90 5.20 3.80 4.70 3.4 4.9 3.4 4.9 3.7 4.9 6.3 8.4 6.52 6.29   6.78   8.37   27.96     5.1774   
5 Keely Leia LNZ 7.30 7.80 7.70 7.40 8.40 8.20 7.8 7.8 7.8 7.8 7.8 7.8 7.8 7.8 6.30 6.20 7.40 7.40 6.00 6.80 6.6 6.8 6.6 6.8 6.8 6.8 11.5 11.6 7.77 11.48 7.80   11.56 38.61     7.1502   
6 Bienek Victoria LNZ 6.00 6.10 5.40 5.30 5.20 4.80 5.5 5.4 5.5 5.4 5.5 5.4 5.5 5.4 3.90 4.50 3.30 4.60 4.50 5.00 3.9 4.7 3.9 4.7 4.1 4.7 7.0 7.9 5.49 6.97   5.37   7.93   25.76     4.7702   
7 Lafosse Margot LNZ 5.40 5.50 5.60 5.10 4.60 4.20 5.2 4.9 5.2 4.9 5.3 5.0 5.3 5.0 3.70 3.80 4.70 4.50 3.50 4.00 4.0 4.1 4.0 4.1 4.1 4.1 7.0 6.9 5.27 7.01   4.99   6.91   24.18     4.4772   
8 Vannotti Clara LNZ 8.50 7.70 8.40 7.90 7.60 7.00 8.2 7.5 8.2 7.5 8.2 7.6 8.2 7.6 3.50 2.50 4.90 4.00 3.00 3.20 3.8 3.2 3.8 3.2 4.1 3.2 6.9 5.5 8.24 6.91   7.59   5.48   28.22     5.2267   
9 Carbonneau Camille SVB 7.50 7.80 7.20 7.40 6.90 7.30 7.2 7.5 7.2 7.5 7.2 7.5 7.2 7.5 6.60 6.00 7.30 6.90 6.70 6.40 6.9 6.4 6.9 6.4 7.0 6.4 11.8 10.9 7.20 11.82 7.47   10.92 37.41     6.9276   

10 Cabrita Selena DSV 6.20 5.70 6.60 5.90 6.40 5.80 6.4 5.8 6.4 5.8 6.4 5.8 6.4 5.8 4.00 5.00 4.80 4.90 4.70 5.00 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.7 5.0 7.9 8.5 6.40 7.93   5.80   8.46   28.60     5.2955   
11 Michalis Eline GN1885 7.40 7.30 6.50 7.10 7.50 7.70 7.1 7.4 7.1 7.4 7.2 7.3 7.2 7.3 5.80 5.70 5.60 6.30 6.50 6.20 6.0 6.1 6.0 6.1 6.1 6.1 10.4 10.4 7.22 10.35 7.34   10.39 35.31     6.5383   
12 Alessi Giulia LA 7.10 7.40 6.40 6.40 8.20 7.90 7.2 7.2 7.2 7.2 7.2 7.3 7.2 7.3 5.60 5.50 5.20 5.30 5.80 5.90 5.5 5.6 5.5 5.6 5.6 5.5 9.6 9.4 7.19 9.60   7.29   9.43   33.50     6.2035   
13 Gregoire Alyssia LA 6.60 6.50 7.40 7.60 8.00 8.00 7.3 7.4 7.3 7.4 7.4 7.4 7.4 7.4 5.00 5.90 5.60 6.50 5.90 6.70 5.5 6.4 5.5 6.4 5.7 6.4 9.6 10.9 7.36 9.63   7.44   10.90 35.33     6.5430   
14 Affolter Elena LNZ 7.40 6.60 6.50 6.30 7.50 7.00 7.1 6.6 7.1 6.6 7.2 6.6 7.2 6.6 4.80 4.90 4.30 4.50 5.50 4.80 4.9 4.7 4.9 4.7 5.1 4.8 8.6 8.1 7.22 8.59   6.62   8.08   30.52     5.6525   
15 Maurer-Cecchini Valentine DSV 6.40 7.70 7.50 7.30 6.80 7.00 6.9 7.3 6.9 7.3 6.9 7.3 6.9 7.3 5.90 5.70 6.40 6.50 6.20 5.80 6.2 6.0 6.2 6.0 6.3 5.9 10.6 10.1 6.87 10.63 7.32   10.09 34.91     6.4648   
16 Schmid Karina LNZ
17 Schmid Sophia LNZ 7.30 8.00 7.80 7.60 7.50 8.00 7.5 7.9 7.5 7.9 7.5 7.9 7.5 7.9 5.60 6.00 6.30 7.00 5.50 6.80 5.8 6.6 5.8 6.6 5.9 6.7 10.0 11.3 7.52 10.03 7.91   11.33 36.80     6.8142   
18 Imbachi Lopez Sara Sofia DSV 5.20 5.00 5.10 5.40 5.00 4.50 5.1 5.0 5.1 5.0 5.1 5.0 5.1 5.0 4.10 3.50 4.00 4.20 3.80 4.70 4.0 4.1 4.0 4.1 4.0 4.2 6.8 7.1 5.10 6.84   4.98   7.06   23.98     4.4407   
19 Poyurs Annabel LNZ 7.50 7.70 7.40 7.40 7.80 7.80 7.6 7.6 7.6 7.6 7.5 7.7 7.5 7.7 5.40 5.60 5.90 6.20 4.50 4.20 5.3 5.3 5.3 5.3 5.5 5.4 9.4 9.2 7.54 9.39   7.66   9.22   33.81     6.2603   
20 Lamara Aliz LNZ 8.00 8.10 7.60 7.40 7.70 7.50 7.8 7.7 7.8 7.7 7.7 7.6 7.7 7.6 5.30 4.80 6.00 5.60 4.80 4.30 5.4 4.9 5.4 4.9 5.6 4.9 9.4 8.3 7.74 9.44   7.61   8.27   33.07     6.1247   
21 Häfliger Louise LNZ 6.60 6.30 6.10 6.30 6.00 6.00 6.2 6.2 6.2 6.2 6.2 6.2 6.2 6.2 4.50 4.70 5.00 5.30 4.60 4.30 4.7 4.8 4.7 4.8 4.8 4.7 8.1 8.1 6.19 8.10   6.23   8.07   28.59     5.2947   
22 Spasybo Anna LNZ 6.80 8.00 7.80 7.70 8.70 8.90 7.8 8.2 7.8 8.2 7.8 8.1 7.8 8.1 5.80 5.90 6.30 6.50 5.90 6.10 6.0 6.2 6.0 6.2 6.1 6.1 10.3 10.4 7.78 10.31 8.13   10.45 36.67     6.7907   
23 Rondel Méline MN 8.30 8.50 8.60 8.10 8.80 8.60 8.6 8.4 8.6 8.4 8.6 8.4 8.6 8.4 6.10 6.20 6.50 6.40 6.30 6.20 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.4 6.2 10.8 10.6 8.58 10.82 8.43   10.62 38.45     7.1204   
24 Courouge Emma MORG 8.00 7.90 8.50 8.30 9.00 8.90 8.5 8.4 8.5 8.4 8.5 8.3 8.5 8.3 6.30 5.90 6.20 6.40 6.60 6.40 6.4 6.2 6.4 6.2 6.4 6.3 10.9 10.7 8.50 10.92 8.34   10.69 38.45     7.1210   
25 Lenz Vanessa SVB 9.40 9.30 8.80 8.60 9.20 9.10 9.1 9.0 9.1 9.0 9.2 9.0 9.2 9.0 6.60 6.50 6.50 7.50 7.30 7.60 6.8 7.2 6.8 7.2 6.9 7.3 11.7 12.4 9.16 11.73 9.03   12.41 42.33     7.8387   
26 Audiar Elisabeth GN1885 7.70 7.50 7.80 6.90 8.50 8.20 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.9 7.5 7.9 7.5 4.80 5.00 4.50 4.30 5.60 5.10 5.0 4.8 5.0 4.8 5.1 4.9 8.7 8.3 7.93 8.71   7.52   8.27   32.44     6.0068   
27 Möbes Nora LNZ 5.80 6.10 5.90 5.70 7.00 6.00 6.2 5.9 6.2 5.9 6.1 6.0 6.1 6.0 3.00 3.00 4.00 4.30 3.00 3.20 3.3 3.5 3.3 3.5 3.4 3.4 5.9 5.8 6.12 5.86   5.96   5.78   23.71     4.3914   

TotalSt# Name Club

Panel - Bodyboost
Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Scores

Panel - Barracuda
BC1 BC2 DifficultyAverage 4th MarkAverage 5th MarkBB1 BB2 Difficulty Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Average 4th MarkAverage 5th Mark



PISTE 2024 - Detail Results Pt. 1.2.3 - Height Kids

St# Kids Name Club Av. Score
H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 Av-H&L H2 Av-H&L Height 1-2

1 Mathys Lorena LNZ 5.40 4.50 4.80 3.50 4.80 4.00 5.00 4.00 5.00 4.00 4.9333 4.0000 4.4667
2 Georgi Giada LNZ 5.20 4.70 3.80 3.80 4.00 3.50 4.33 4.00 4.33 4.00 4.2222 4.1889 4.2056
3 Bazhenova Nina LNZ 5.60 5.40 4.80 4.90 5.80 5.50 5.40 5.27 5.40 5.27 5.4667 5.3741 5.4204
4 Salomez Maïa DSV 3.40 3.00 3.30 3.00 3.80 3.00 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.00 3.4667 3.0000 3.2333
5 Keely Leia LNZ 5.50 5.40 5.60 5.60 5.50 5.50 5.53 5.50 5.53 5.50 5.5222 5.5333 5.5278
6 Bienek Victoria LNZ 3.30 3.00 3.50 3.00 3.20 3.00 3.33 3.00 3.33 3.00 3.3222 3.0000 3.1611
7 Lafosse Margot LNZ 4.20 3.80 3.90 3.50 4.80 4.50 4.30 3.93 4.30 3.93 4.2667 4.0926 4.1796
8 Vannotti Clara LNZ 3.70 3.50 4.50 4.30 4.80 4.50 4.33 4.10 4.33 4.10 4.3889 4.2778 4.3333
9 Carbonneau Camille SVB 5.20 5.40 5.60 5.50 5.80 5.50 5.53 5.47 5.53 5.47 5.5556 5.4852 5.5204

10 Cabrita Selena DSV 3.50 3.20 3.50 3.40 3.20 3.00 3.40 3.20 3.40 3.20 3.4333 3.2667 3.3500
11 Michalis Eline GN1885 6.00 5.80 5.70 5.50 5.70 5.80 5.80 5.70 5.80 5.70 5.7667 5.7556 5.7611
12 Alessi Giulia LA 5.40 4.80 5.50 5.00 5.20 5.50 5.37 5.10 5.37 5.10 5.3778 5.2111 5.2944
13 Gregoire Alyssia LA 5.60 5.50 6.20 5.60 5.80 5.50 5.87 5.53 5.87 5.53 5.8444 5.5481 5.6963
14 Affolter Elena LNZ 4.50 4.40 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.67 4.47 4.67 4.47 4.6111 4.4852 4.5481
15 Maurer-Cecchini Valentine DSV 4.20 4.00 4.80 4.50 4.70 4.60 4.57 4.37 4.57 4.37 4.6111 4.4741 4.5426
16 Schmid Karina LNZ
17 Schmid Sophia LNZ 5.50 5.00 5.50 4.80 5.00 4.70 5.33 4.83 5.33 4.83 5.3889 4.8815 5.1352
18 Imbachi Lopez Sara Sofia DSV 3.50 3.40 3.20 3.00 3.20 3.00 3.30 3.13 3.30 3.13 3.2667 3.1926 3.2296
19 Poyurs Annabel LNZ 4.20 3.70 4.00 3.50 4.30 3.50 4.17 3.57 4.17 3.57 4.1778 3.5963 3.8870
20 Lamara Aliz LNZ 4.40 4.10 4.80 3.90 4.80 4.00 4.67 4.00 4.67 4.00 4.7111 4.0333 4.3722
21 Häfliger Louise LNZ 3.80 3.50 3.50 3.00 4.00 3.80 3.77 3.43 3.77 3.43 3.7778 3.5704 3.6741
22 Spasybo Anna LNZ 3.80 3.40 3.30 3.30 3.50 3.20 3.53 3.30 3.53 3.30 3.5222 3.3333 3.4278
23 Rondel Méline MN 4.40 4.00 3.80 3.90 4.80 4.00 4.33 3.97 4.33 3.97 4.3556 3.9852 4.1704
24 Courouge Emma MORG 5.60 5.50 5.80 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.63 5.33 5.63 5.33 5.6222 5.4259 5.5241
25 Lenz Vanessa SVB 6.30 6.10 6.50 6.20 6.00 5.70 6.27 6.00 6.27 6.00 6.2778 6.0889 6.1833
26 Audiar Elisabeth GN1885 5.30 4.70 4.60 4.20 5.20 4.80 5.03 4.57 5.03 4.57 5.0889 4.6741 4.8815
27 Möbes Nora LNZ 3.60 3.40 3.50 3.40 3.50 3.00 3.53 3.27 3.53 3.27 3.5222 3.3407 3.4315

Average H1 Average H2

Height Panel
Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Average 5th MarkAverage 4th Mark



PISTE 2024 - Detail Results/Ranking 1.2.4. - Routine Set Kids

H1 H2 TM Perf H1 H2 TM Perf H1 H2 TM Perf H1 H2 TM Perf H1 H2 TM Perf Av-H&L Av-H&L Av-H&L Av-H&L
H1 H2 TM Perf

1 Mathys Lorena LNZ 3.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.50 3.50 5.25 5.00 4.75 3.58 4.75 4.83 4.58 3.58 4.75 4.83 4.58 3.5556 4.6667 4.8056 4.5556 3.5556 4.6667 4.8056 4.5556 4.3958
2 Georgi Giada LNZ 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.75 4.75 5.75 5.25 5.00 4.92 5.50 5.17 5.00 4.92 5.50 5.17 4.9167 4.9444 5.5000 5.1944 4.9167 4.9444 5.5000 5.1944 5.1389
3 Bazhenova Nina LNZ 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 7.25 7.00 8.75 8.00 7.00 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.17 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.17 7.00 6.8333 6.7500 6.9444 6.8333 6.8333 6.7500 6.9444 6.8333 6.8403
4 Salomez Maïa DSV 3.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.25 4.25 3.75 4.00 3.25 4.00 4.25 4.00 3.25 4.08 4.00 4.00 3.25 4.08 4.00 4.00 3.2500 4.0556 4.0000 4.0000 1.2500 2.0556 4.0000 4.0000 2.8264
5 Keely Leia LNZ 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.92 6.67 6.58 6.75 6.92 6.67 6.58 6.7500 6.8611 6.6944 6.5556 6.7500 6.8611 6.6944 6.5556 6.7153
6 Bienek Victoria LNZ 3.00 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.75 4.25 4.50 3.50 4.75 4.50 4.25 3.50 4.67 4.33 4.25 3.50 4.67 4.33 4.25 3.5000 4.6944 4.3056 4.2500 1.5000 2.6944 4.3056 4.2500 3.1875
7 Lafosse Margot LNZ 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.50 3.75 3.50 4.00 5.25 3.00 4.25 4.00 4.58 3.50 3.92 4.00 4.58 3.50 3.92 4.00 4.5556 3.5833 3.9444 4.0000 4.5556 3.5833 3.9444 4.0000 4.0208
8 Vannotti Clara LNZ 4.75 5.50 5.50 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.92 5.00 4.83 4.75 4.92 5.00 4.83 4.75 4.8611 5.0000 4.7222 4.7500 4.8611 5.0000 4.7222 4.7500 4.8333
9 Carbonneau Camille SVB 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.00 5.25 5.25 6.08 6.17 5.92 5.92 6.08 6.17 5.92 5.92 6.0556 6.1944 5.9444 5.9444 6.0556 6.1944 5.9444 5.9444 6.0347

10 Cabrita Selena DSV 3.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 4.25 4.50 3.08 3.58 3.83 4.00 3.08 3.58 3.83 4.00 3.0556 3.5556 3.8889 4.0000 1.0556 3.5556 3.8889 4.0000 3.1250
11 Michalis Eline GN1885 5.50 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.00 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 5.92 6.50 6.50 6.42 5.92 6.50 6.50 6.42 5.9444 6.5000 6.5000 6.3611 5.9444 6.5000 6.5000 6.3611 6.3264
12 Alessi Giulia LA 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 6.25 5.58 5.58 5.67 6.25 5.58 5.58 5.67 6.2500 5.5556 5.5556 5.6111 6.2500 5.5556 5.5556 5.6111 5.7431
13 Gregoire Alyssia LA 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.00 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.33 6.50 6.25 6.42 6.33 6.50 6.25 6.42 6.3056 6.5000 6.1667 6.4444 6.3056 6.5000 6.1667 6.4444 6.3542
14 Affolter Elena LNZ 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 5.00 4.75 4.92 4.92 5.00 4.75 4.92 4.92 4.8333 4.5833 4.7778 4.7778 4.8333 4.5833 4.7778 4.7778 4.7431
15 Maurer-Cecchini Valentine DSV 3.50 5.00 4.25 4.50 5.50 5.75 5.00 5.25 4.50 5.50 5.25 5.00 4.50 5.42 4.83 4.92 4.50 5.42 4.83 4.92 4.5000 5.4444 4.8889 4.9444 4.5000 5.4444 4.8889 4.9444 4.9444
16 Schmid Karina LNZ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
17 Schmid Sophia LNZ 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.25 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.00 6.00 5.92 5.92 5.92 6.00 5.92 5.92 5.92 5.9167 6.0278 6.0278 6.0278 5.9167 6.0278 6.0278 6.0278 6.0000
18 Imbachi Lopez Sara Sofia DSV 3.25 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.50 3.50 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.08 3.83 4.17 3.75 4.08 3.83 4.17 3.8333 4.0556 3.8056 4.1944 3.8333 4.0556 3.8056 4.1944 3.9722
19 Poyurs Annabel LNZ 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.25 5.75 5.50 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.92 4.92 4.50 4.42 4.92 4.92 4.50 4.42 4.7778 4.8611 4.5000 4.3611 4.7778 4.8611 4.5000 4.3611 4.6250
20 Lamara Aliz LNZ 4.75 5.00 4.00 4.25 4.75 5.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.83 5.25 4.58 4.75 4.83 5.25 4.58 4.75 4.8056 5.1667 4.6389 4.8333 4.8056 5.1667 4.6389 4.8333 4.8611
21 Häfliger Louise LNZ 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.25 4.75 4.75 3.75 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.33 4.92 4.58 4.50 4.33 4.92 4.58 4.50 4.3889 4.8611 4.5556 4.5000 4.3889 4.8611 4.5556 4.5000 4.5764
22 Spasybo Anna LNZ 4.00 3.25 3.00 3.00 4.50 4.00 3.00 4.50 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.25 3.67 4.00 3.75 3.25 3.67 4.0000 3.8333 3.1667 3.6111 2.0000 3.8333 3.1667 3.6111 3.1528
23 Rondel Méline MN 4.50 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.00 6.50 5.00 5.25 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.67 5.58 4.83 5.08 4.67 5.58 4.83 5.08 4.6111 5.4722 4.8889 5.1389 2.6111 5.4722 4.8889 5.1389 4.5278
24 Courouge Emma MORG 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 7.75 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.75 5.75 5.50 5.25 7.08 6.50 6.25 6.25 7.08 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.9722 6.5833 6.3333 6.3333 6.9722 6.5833 6.3333 6.3333 6.5556
25 Lenz Vanessa SVB 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.00 8.00 7.75 9.00 8.25 7.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 7.33 7.00 7.25 7.08 7.33 7.00 7.25 7.08 7.3056 7.0000 7.0833 7.0556 7.3056 7.0000 7.0833 7.0556 7.1111
26 Audiar Elisabeth GN1885 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 4.50 5.00 5.50 5.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.08 4.33 4.50 4.25 4.08 4.33 4.50 4.25 4.1389 4.3889 4.4167 4.2500 2.1389 2.3889 4.4167 4.2500 3.2986
27 Möbes Nora LNZ 4.75 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.50 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.67 4.67 4.42 4.42 4.67 4.67 4.42 4.42 4.6944 4.6111 4.3611 4.3611 2.6944 4.6111 4.3611 4.3611 4.0069

Deduction by 2 points

TotalScoresSt# Name Club
Judge 1 TM PerfHybrid 2Judge 3 Average 4th Mark Average 5th Mark Hybrid 1Judge 2



PISTE 2024 -Detail Results/Ranking Pt. 1.2.5. - Flexibility in water Kids

Average Flexibility
front1 middle front2 arch front1 middle front2 arch front1 middle front2 arch front1 middle front2 arch front1 middle front2 arch Av-H&L Av-H&L Av-H&L Av-H&L Av Flex/10

1 Mathys Lorena LNZ 47.0 50.0 45.0 53.0 58.0 52.0 51.0 55.0 62.0 55.0 59.0 50.0 55.7 52.3 51.7 52.7 55.7 52.3 51.7 52.7 56.4444 50.8889 51.4444 52.7778 5.2889
2 Georgi Giada LNZ 62.0 60.0 69.0 51.0 76.0 69.0 81.0 51.0 67.0 72.0 65.0 42.0 68.3 67.0 71.7 48.0 68.3 67.0 71.7 48.0 67.8889 65.6667 70.7778 49.0000 6.3333
3 Bazhenova Nina LNZ 78.0 80.0 76.0 75.0 92.0 96.0 86.0 66.0 73.0 92.0 70.0 59.0 81.0 89.3 77.3 66.7 81.0 89.3 77.3 66.7 78.3333 92.2222 76.8889 66.4444 7.8472
4 Salomez Maïa DSV 47.0 49.0 40.0 38.0 48.0 46.0 43.0 35.0 46.0 52.0 36.0 43.0 47.0 49.0 39.7 38.7 47.0 49.0 39.7 38.7 46.6667 50.0000 39.7778 38.4444 4.3722
5 Keely Leia LNZ 72.0 78.0 70.0 78.0 77.0 79.0 68.0 61.0 68.0 78.0 69.0 66.0 72.3 78.3 69.0 68.3 72.3 78.3 69.0 68.3 70.8889 80.8889 69.0000 67.5556 7.2083
6 Bienek Victoria LNZ 57.0 64.0 62.0 48.0 68.0 66.0 70.0 38.0 61.0 64.0 65.0 52.0 62.0 64.7 65.7 46.0 62.0 64.7 65.7 46.0 61.6667 66.1111 65.4444 46.6667 5.9972
7 Lafosse Margot LNZ 60.0 65.0 65.0 50.0 69.0 68.0 70.0 49.0 70.0 73.0 73.0 54.0 66.3 68.7 69.3 51.0 66.3 68.7 69.3 51.0 67.2222 71.1111 69.5556 50.6667 6.4639
8 Vannotti Clara LNZ 51.0 62.0 57.0 60.0 54.0 59.0 58.0 57.0 51.0 53.0 58.0 65.0 52.0 58.0 57.7 60.7 52.0 58.0 57.7 60.7 51.6667 61.6667 57.7778 60.4444 5.7889
9 Carbonneau Camille SVB 70.0 75.0 73.0 80.0 81.0 72.0 74.0 66.0 74.0 77.0 63.0 74.0 75.0 74.7 70.0 73.3 75.0 74.7 70.0 73.3 74.6667 74.1111 71.0000 73.5556 7.3333

10 Cabrita Selena DSV 53.0 50.0 48.0 52.0 57.0 55.0 52.0 43.0 57.0 50.0 50.0 59.0 55.7 51.7 50.0 51.3 55.7 51.7 50.0 51.3 56.1111 49.4444 50.0000 51.5556 5.1778
11 Michalis Eline GN1885 71.0 75.0 70.0 54.0 67.0 71.0 64.0 49.0 70.0 81.0 62.0 49.0 69.3 75.7 65.3 50.7 69.3 75.7 65.3 50.7 68.2222 78.7778 64.8889 50.1111 6.5500
12 Alessi Giulia LA 54.0 60.0 68.0 75.0 60.0 64.0 63.0 64.0 64.0 79.0 75.0 81.0 59.3 67.7 68.7 73.3 59.3 67.7 68.7 73.3 59.5556 73.4444 68.4444 73.8889 6.8833
13 Gregoire Alyssia LA 48.0 62.0 58.0 65.0 56.0 59.0 58.0 62.0 68.0 71.0 69.0 73.0 57.3 64.0 61.7 66.7 57.3 64.0 61.7 66.7 56.8889 68.0000 60.4444 66.1111 6.2861
14 Affolter Elena LNZ 60.0 68.0 62.0 63.0 62.0 66.0 58.0 52.0 59.0 70.0 55.0 58.0 60.3 68.0 58.3 57.7 60.3 68.0 58.3 57.7 59.8889 72.6667 58.2222 57.7778 6.2139
15 Maurer-Cecchini Valentine DSV 52.0 75.0 60.0 45.0 63.0 65.0 66.0 46.0 60.0 80.0 65.0 40.0 58.3 73.3 63.7 43.7 58.3 73.3 63.7 43.7 58.8889 83.8889 64.1111 44.1111 6.2750
16 Schmid Karina LNZ 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
17 Schmid Sophia LNZ 53.0 67.0 58.0 52.0 60.0 59.0 57.0 53.0 55.0 65.0 65.0 45.0 56.0 63.7 60.0 50.0 56.0 63.7 60.0 50.0 55.6667 68.4444 59.3333 50.6667 5.8528
18 Imbachi Lopez Sara Sofia DSV 50.0 53.0 48.0 38.0 48.0 42.0 46.0 30.0 61.0 62.0 58.0 35.0 53.0 52.3 50.7 34.3 53.0 52.3 50.7 34.3 51.3333 50.2222 49.7778 34.5556 4.6472
19 Poyurs Annabel LNZ 68.0 60.0 69.0 62.0 65.0 58.0 74.0 57.0 71.0 80.0 70.0 64.0 68.0 66.0 71.0 61.0 68.0 66.0 71.0 61.0 67.0000 63.6667 70.6667 61.3333 6.5667
20 Lamara Aliz LNZ 51.0 62.0 54.0 58.0 62.0 57.0 61.0 58.0 53.0 62.0 45.0 52.0 55.3 60.3 53.3 56.0 55.3 60.3 53.3 56.0 54.5556 62.8889 53.5556 56.6667 5.6917
21 Häfliger Louise LNZ 62.0 57.0 53.0 51.0 66.0 69.0 62.0 48.0 64.0 88.0 58.0 62.0 64.0 71.3 57.7 53.7 64.0 71.3 57.7 53.7 64.0000 76.2222 57.7778 52.7778 6.2694
22 Spasybo Anna LNZ 58.0 72.0 62.0 50.0 68.0 67.0 81.0 59.0 63.0 76.0 64.0 53.0 63.0 71.7 69.0 54.0 63.0 71.7 69.0 54.0 63.0000 77.4444 67.3333 53.6667 6.5361
23 Rondel Méline MN 48.0 57.0 52.0 59.0 59.0 61.0 61.0 56.0 56.0 65.0 64.0 60.0 54.3 61.0 59.0 58.3 54.3 61.0 59.0 58.3 54.8889 66.0000 59.6667 58.5556 5.9778
24 Courouge Emma MORG 52.0 58.0 61.0 75.0 67.0 65.0 69.0 63.0 67.0 70.0 66.0 70.0 62.0 64.3 65.3 69.3 62.0 64.3 65.3 69.3 63.6667 67.5556 65.5556 69.5556 6.6583
25 Lenz Vanessa SVB 78.0 70.0 80.0 73.0 89.0 87.0 88.0 67.0 86.0 90.0 87.0 85.0 84.3 82.3 85.0 75.0 84.3 82.3 85.0 75.0 84.8889 81.5556 85.6667 74.3333 8.1611
26 Audiar Elisabeth GN1885 52.0 47.0 45.0 55.0 61.0 51.0 56.0 51.0 56.0 58.0 50.0 43.0 56.3 52.0 50.3 49.7 56.3 52.0 50.3 49.7 56.2222 49.0000 50.2222 50.1111 5.1389
27 Möbes Nora LNZ 57.0 62.0 58.0 48.0 64.0 67.0 63.0 54.0 60.0 72.0 63.0 48.0 60.3 67.0 61.3 50.0 60.3 67.0 61.3 50.0 60.2222 71.3333 61.8889 49.3333 6.0694
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PISTE 2024 - Figures Results

1 Mathys Lorena LNZ 42.3406 42.3406 4.2341

2 Georgi Giada LNZ 47.4094 47.4094 4.7409

3 Bazhenova Nina LNZ 56.9203 60.1900 60.1900 6.0190

4 Salomez Maïa DSV 43.4493 46.5267 46.5267 4.6527

5 Keely Leia LNZ 58.8116 61.0900 61.0900 6.1090

6 Bienek Victoria LNZ 37.8261 37.8261 3.7826

7 Lafosse Margot LNZ 44.1884 44.1884 4.4188

8 Vannotti Clara LNZ 48.2101 52.9200 52.9200 5.2920

9 Carbonneau Camille SVB 56.6268 59.8033 59.8033 5.9803

10 Cabrita Selena DSV 40.8623 44.5100 44.5100 4.4510

11 Michalis Eline GN1885 56.8768 58.7067 58.7067 5.8707

12 Alessi Giulia LA 56.0471 56.3567 56.3567 5.6357

13 Gregoire Alyssia LA 59.0507 59.9400 59.9400 5.9940

14 Affolter Elena LNZ 46.9928 54.7667 54.7667 5.4767

15 Maurer-Cecchini Valentine DSV 54.7428 55.7067 55.7067 5.5707

16 Schmid Karina LNZ 52.1123 52.1123 5.2112

17 Schmid Sophia LNZ 54.9529 57.2633 57.2633 5.7263

18 Imbachi Lopez Sara Sofia DSV 42.1087 46.1800 46.1800 4.6180

19 Poyurs Annabel LNZ 43.5833 52.7733 52.7733 5.2773

20 Lamara Aliz LNZ 43.8116 50.9300 50.9300 5.0930

21 Häfliger Louise LNZ 40.6884 40.6884 4.0688

22 Spasybo Anna LNZ 44.8043 48.3633 48.3633 4.8363

23 Rondel Méline MN 52.5145 49.4833 52.5145 5.2515

24 Courouge Emma MORG 59.1087 59.8367 59.8367 5.9837

25 Lenz Vanessa SVB 61.8587 66.9867 66.9867 6.6987

26 Audiar Elisabeth GN1885 41.5326 47.5267 47.5267 4.7527

27 Möbes Nora LNZ 42.0109 42.0109 4.2011
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